Product specification
MC79LxxACDR2G(MS)/MC79LxxACHX
MC79LxxACDR2G(MS)/MC79LxxACHX
Copyright© Msksemi Incorporated www.msksemi.com
APPLICATIONFEATURES S




U
T
ORDER INFORMATION
P/N PKG QTY P/N PKG QTY
MC79L05ACDR2G(MS) SOP8 2500PCS MC79L05ACHX SOT-89 1000
MC79L06ACDR2G(MS) SOP8 2500PCS MC79L06ACHX SOT-89 1000
MC79L08ACDR2G(MS) SOP8 2500PCS MC79L08ACHX SOT-89 1000
MC79L09ACDR2G(MS) SOP8 2500PCS MC79L09ACHX SOT-89 1000
MC79L12ACDR2G(MS) SOP8 2500PCS MC79L12ACHX SOT-89 1000
MC79L15ACDR2G(MS) SOP8 2500PCS MC79L15ACHX SOT-89 1000
MC79LxxACDR2G(MS)/MC79LxxACHX
Copyright© Msksemi Incorporated www.msksemi.com
MAXIMUM RATING operating temperature range applies unless otherwise specified